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CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.

ISIN: US15189T1079

Overview
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Price
27.73 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.94% (-0.55)

US15189T1079
CNP

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

16,450 EUR
S&P 500

27.72 USD (600)
27.73 USD (400)
27.73 USD
27.84 USD
27.69 USD
28.28 USD
27.764536 USD
110,417
3,065,804.99
1,030

100

151897107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US15189T1079&ID_NOTATION=6202530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US15189T1079&ID_NOTATION=6202530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2be164f2437c67d1baaedcbbb8578f0a5eacbd07c8b8cbeb62d6177fdb82a18f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5b8651e08e700902&time=1712843485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=533852aff30ec6717e118a64883f450fa7ec95a3c99974127850fdb2320df647&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9d5f95dbea1900c2&time=1712843485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b50c097fa085f108f04ef166546cc51244238137249eb89c59659879b057772&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=432bf5bec17996191&time=1712843485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=729a57e02b49990cf989295a142054046ca9bdf418d5b67903d0f7cd8ff97ea0&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f88b02cd1becab2c&time=1712843485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d71daab36987cf3f977ac8d80e172bb4e50e38b71b112b9951727929b787cfab&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=efa64aca77993d236&time=1712843485&tool=RSC

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/04/10 15:36:15

Price
27.73 USD

Difference ©  -1.94%(-0.55)

General attributes

ISIN US15189T1079
Symbol CNP
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,450 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.72 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 27.73 USD (400)
Open 27.73 USD
High 27.84 USD
Low 27.69 USD
Close (prev. day) 28.28 USD
VWAP 27.764536 USD
Volume (pcs) 110,417
Trading volume 3,065,804.99
Number of trades 1,030
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.63% -8.09% +21.69%
Perf (abs.) +0.99 -2.49 +5.04
Beta 0.57 0.50 0.57
Volatility 18.76 17.70  20.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/
09
Stuttgart 2024/04/
10
NYSE 2024/04/
10
Munich 2024/04/
10

London Stock 2021/08/

Trading volume

(mio.)

22:02 26.20 EUR 0.00

08:07 25.60 EUR 0.00

15:36 27.73 USD 3.08

08:03 26.00 EUR 0.00

16:55 26.78 USD 0.00

28.16 USD (4,311,537
28.02 USD (4,437,640
28.16 USD (4,161,358
28.52 USD (4,164,991
29.46 USD (2024/01/10
26.95 USD (2024/02/13
31.44 USD (2023/07/26
25.42 USD (2023/10/03

NN AN s N

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6202530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161194044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80087650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805473

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

13

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

08:22 25.80 EUR 0.00

12:30 25.60 EUR 0.00

08:08 25.80 EUR 0.00

- - 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6237971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6232962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407609114

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

‘Emmmmmwt
Energy

Contact Details

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.

1111 Louisiana Street - 77002-5230 Houston
Telefon: +1-713-207-1111

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Earl Cummings
Barry

Smitherman
Christopher

Franklin

Marty Nesbitt
Phillip Smith
Raquelle Lewis
Ricky Raven
Thaddeus Malik
Theodore Pound
Wendy Cloonan
David J. Lesar
Gregory Knight
Jason M. Ryan
Jason P. Wells
Lynne Harkel-
Rumford

Monica Karuturi

Scott Doyle

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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